Roster

Team Information:

Vienna Post 180

Vienna, VA 22124

SR Team (ages 19 & under)
Base School: Oakton High School

Assistant Coach
Tom Gately

(703) 203-5232
tfg333@comcast.net

#3

#2

#15

#23

#4

#1

#7

#5

#21

#18

#8

#9

#19

#27

#17

#6

#12

#10

Name

Boudeau, Jackson
Thomas

Bradshaw, Jacob
Ambler

Dingell, William M.

Downs, Christopher J.

Emerson, William
Handley

Grimsley, Ben
Hall, Andrew Donald
Jenkins, Jack T.

Jreige, Giacomo

Novario, Eli
Novario, Henry Askey
Ordonez, Ty William

Ramsey, Jacob

Robinson, James Leo

Sirianni, Mark

Souders, Beau

Benjamin

Thompson, Will

Tuft, Carter

Sponsor:

Dyer-Gunnell #0180
330 Center St N
Vienna, VA 22180-4517
(703) 938-9535

Assistant Coach
Kevin McGuiney

(703) 989-9634
kmcguiney@gmail.com

Position(s) Height Weight Bats

P/1B

CF/P

1B/3B

LF/RF

P /2B

2B/SS

3B/C

P/LF

LF/C

LF/P

SS /2B

P/LF

P/1B

C/1B

3B/P

CF/P

1B/LF

RF /CF

60" 155  Left

511" 165  Right
62" 200  Right
60" 205  Right
60" 180  Left

58" 145  Right
59" 180  Right
58" 175  Right
59" 155  Right
60" 200  Right
511" 165  Right
61" 160  Right
60" 180  Right
60" 200  Right
61" 190  Right
61" 180  Left

63" 210  Right
60" 185  Right

Team Manager:
Nick Good

(571) 237-1132
ngood@tcco.com

Throws Graduates / School

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right
Right
Right

Right

Right
Right
Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

2024 / James Madison

2024 / Oakton HS

2024 | Gonzaga High School - Lives in South
Lakes District

2024 / South Lakes

2025 / Paul VI High School - Lives in James
Madison HS District

2025 / Oakton HS
2024 / James Madison
2024 / South Lakes

2024 / Paul VI High School - Lives in James
Madison HS District

2023 / James Madison
2024 / James Madison
2024 / Oakton HS

2024 / Paul VI High School - Lives in James
Madison HS District

2025 / Bishop O'Connell - Lives in James Madison
HS Zone

2024 / Bishop O'Connell - Lives in James Madison
HS Zone / 1564

2023 / Oakton High School

2024 / Oakton HS

2024 / James Madison



