

Roster

Team Information:

Vienna Post 180
 Vienna, VA 22124
 SR Team (ages 19 & under)
 Base School: Oakton High School

Sponsor:

Dyer-Gunnell #0180
 330 Center St N
 Vienna, VA 22180-4517
 (703) 938-9535

Team Manager:

Nick Good
 (571) 237-1132
ngood@tcco.com

Assistant Coach

Tom Gately
 (703) 203-5232
tf333@comcast.net

Assistant Coach

Kevin McGuiney
 (703) 989-9634
kmcguiney@gmail.com

	Name	Position(s)	Height	Weight	Bats	Throws	Graduates / School
#3	Boudeau, Jackson Thomas	P / 1B	6'0"	155	Left	Left	2024 / James Madison
#2	Bradshaw, Jacob Ambler	CF / P	5'11"	165	Right	Right	2024 / Oakton HS
#15	Dingell, William M.	1B / 3B	6'2"	200	Right	Right	2024 / Gonzaga High School - Lives in South Lakes District
#23	Downs, Christopher J.	LF / RF	6'0"	205	Right	Right	2024 / South Lakes
#4	Emerson, William Handley	P / 2B	6'0"	180	Left	Right	2025 / Paul VI High School - Lives in James Madison HS District
#1	Grimsley, Ben	2B / SS	5'8"	145	Right	Right	2025 / Oakton HS
#7	Hall, Andrew Donald	3B / C	5'9"	180	Right	Right	2024 / James Madison
#5	Jenkins, Jack T.	P / LF	5'8"	175	Right	Right	2024 / South Lakes
#21	Jreige, Giacomo	LF / C	5'9"	155	Right	Right	2024 / Paul VI High School - Lives in James Madison HS District
#18	Novario, Eli	LF / P	6'0"	200	Right	Right	2023 / James Madison
#8	Novario, Henry Askey	SS / 2B	5'11"	165	Right	Right	2024 / James Madison
#9	Ordonez, Ty William	P / LF	6'1"	160	Right	Right	2024 / Oakton HS
#19	Ramsey, Jacob	P / 1B	6'0"	180	Right	Right	2024 / Paul VI High School - Lives in James Madison HS District
#27	Robinson, James Leo	C / 1B	6'0"	200	Right	Right	2025 / Bishop O'Connell - Lives in James Madison HS Zone
#17	Sirianni, Mark	3B / P	6'1"	190	Right	Right	2024 / Bishop O'Connell - Lives in James Madison HS Zone / 1564
#6	Souders, Beau Benjamin	CF / P	6'1"	180	Left	Right	2023 / Oakton High School
#12	Thompson, Will	1B / LF	6'3"	210	Right	Right	2024 / Oakton HS
#10	Tuft, Carter	RF / CF	6'0"	185	Right	Right	2024 / James Madison